Situate in the Township of  American, County of Allen, and State of Ohio:

Lot Number Twenty-two Thousand Four Hundred Twelve (22,412) in Makley's Subdivision No

2 American Township, (P.b. 9, Pg. 133) Allen County, Ohio

Property Address:

Parcel No.:

Prior Deed Ref.:

3437 Makley Drive, Lima, Ohio 45805

36-3411-03-009.000

OR 2020 Pg 14837

SHERIFF'S DEED
Description Approved